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Peters, KlausPI
Schmitt, Lars
Lewandowski, Bernd
Dzhygadlo, Roman
Hohler, Roland
Schepers, Georg
Schwiening, Jochen
Schwarz, Carsten
Kalicy, Grzegorz
Patsyuk, Maria
Gerhardt, Andreas
Lehman, Dorothee
Zuehlsdorf, Marko
Goetzen, Klaus
Nerling, Frank
Kumawat, Harphool
Traxler, Michael
Krebs, Marvin

Sfienti, Concettina
Achenbach, Patrick
Laut, Werner
Cardinali, Matteo
Thiel, Michaela
Ugur, Cahit
Ferretti, Maria
Hoek, Matthias
Rosner, Christoph
Schlimme, Soeren

Dueren, Michael
Foehl, Klaus
Hayrapetyan, Avetik
Liu, Yong

Koch, Peter
Kroeck, Benno
Merle, Oliver
Wasem, Thomas
Wolf, Katja
Muehlheim, Daniel
Rieke, Julian
Stenzel, Hasko
Erik Etzelmdiller

Widmann, Eberhard
Marton, Johann
Buehler, Paul
Suzuki, Ken
Gruber, Lukas

Role Start

Pl

TC

TC
scientist
scientist
scientist
scientist
scientist
PhD
PhD
engineer
engineer
PhD
scientist
scientist
scientist
scientist
master stud.

Pl

scientist
scientist

PhD

scientist
engineer
master stud.
scientist
diploma stude
scientist

Pl

scientist
scientist
scientist
PhD

PhD

PhD
engineer
technician
master stud.
master stud.
Scientist
master stud. ???

Pl
scientist
scientist
scientist
PhD

05/01/13
09/01/07
09/01/05
05/01/09
01/01/01
09/01/10
05/01/10
01/01/11
10/01/07
07/01/11
09/01/11
06/01/13
10/01/12
05/01/10
10/01/12

2005
08/01/11
08/01/11
09/01/11
08/01/11
05/16/11
06/01/11
01/01/06
10/01/12
04/01/12

09/01/09
04/16/08
07/01/12
02/01/10
11/15/10
11/01/09
01/01/11
07/01/11
11/01/11
11/01/11
01/01/13

1/1/2009
1/1/2009
1/1/2009
1/1/2011

Commitment

Sheetl

Activity

100.00% Simulation, Reconstruction
0.00% Radiator quality, Simulation

25.00% Prototype experiments
100.00% Radiator quality, Simulation, Prototype experiments
100.00% Radiator quality, Simulation, Prototype experiments
100.00% Radiator quality, Simulation, Prototype experiments
100.00% Simulation, Reconstruction
100.00% Mechanical construction

25.00% Mechanical construction
100.00% Simulation, Reconstruction

25.00% Simulation, Reconstruction, Prototype experiments

25.00% Prototype experiments
100.00% Simulation, Reconstruction

30.00% Electronics developments
100.00% Electronic development

30.00% Prototype development

25.00% Development preamplifiers and coupling with PMT
100.00% Prototype development (readout)
100.00% Prototype development

0.00% TRB development

100.00% prototyping: coupling
100.00% Prototype development
100.00% electronic development

30.00% Prototyping

100.00% optic design, optic measurements
95.00% photon detectors, readout
0.00% simulations, prototype, test beam
0.00% prototype setup
100.00% photon detectors, readout, daq
100.00% simultions, prototype, test beam
10.00% construction, technical design
80.00% prototype setup, test beams
100.00% cosmics test setup
100.00% test beam analysis
10.00% administration

0% SiPM Studies

0% Monte Carlo studies

0% prototype with SiPM testing

0% prototype with SiPM assembly/ testing
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FTE
(6/2013)
(months)

58
>72
49
>72
33
37
15.8

7.6

21
22
15
14
>72

4.5

45
33.7

28
31
43

18.6
20
20

13
13
13
54

FTE
(12/2013)
(months)

58
>72
55
>72
39
43
21.8
69.5
29
8.5
1.5
15
12.9
13

9.4
8.5
27
28
15
14
>72
15
6.3

51
39.4

28
37
49

234
26
26

14.5

14.5

14.5
60

Active member Active member

Start End Author list
6/2013
ex officio X
ex officio X
ex officio 12/31/13 X
11/01/13
03/01/08 12/31/11 X
09/01/07 X
11/01/09 X
07/01/01 X
03/01/11 X
11/01/10 X
01/01/12 X
04/01/08 X
02/01/12 X
02/01/13
03/01/13
01/01/12 X
04/01/13
ex officio X
01/01/13 X
02/01/13
03/01/12 X
02/01/12 X
12/16/11 09/30/12 X
01/01/12 08/31/12
06/01/06 X
03/01/13
ex officio X
03/01/10 X
04/16/09 X
11/30/12
07/01/10 05/31/12 X
08/01/11 X
05/01/10 X
03/01/12
11/01/12
11/01/12
ex officio X
01/01/11 X
01/01/11 X
01/01/11 X
06/01/11 X

Author list
12/2013

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

xX X

X X X X X

x

X X X X



Erlangen

JINR

Seitz, Bjoern

Cowie, Euan

Keri, Tibor
Montgomery, Rachel
Rosner, Guenther

Eyrich, Wolfgang
Lehmann, Albert
Britting, Alex
Uhlig, Fred

Pl

PhD
scientist
PhD
scientist

Pl
scientist
PhD
PhD

Vodopianov, Alexandre Pl,scientist

Dodokhov, Valery

scientist

01/01/08
01/01/06
01/01/10
01/01/01

11/01/03
03/01/08
10/01/09

06/01/03
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0.00% Prototype development

0.00% Photon detectors , optical lightguides, DAQ
0.00% Photon detectors

0.00% Leadership

80.00% photon detectors
100.00% photon detectors (MCP lifetime), simulations
100.00% photon detectors (performance of MCPs + SiPMs)

0.00% contact person to JibiTkapuHckmii 3aBog Ontuyeckoro CTekn;
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>72

>72
50

>72

>72
51
46

61

>72

>72
50

>72

>72
57
52

61

ex officio
06/01/08
06/01/08
06/01/10
01/01/02

ex officio
06/01/04
09/01/08
04/01/10

ex officio
06/01/04

07/01/13
10/01/13
09/01/13
05/31/11

06/01/13
06/01/13

X X X X X

X X X X

x

X X X X

X X X X
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Remark

significant contribution
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